
Notts Mini League Cross Country 2008 / 2009

 Overall Results for Rushcliffle Country Park

Notts AC 121

Newark AC 136

Mansfield Harriers 142

Worksop Harriers 228

Rushcliffe AC 266

Sutton Harriers 281

Retford AC 363

 Overall Results for Rushcliffle Country Park

Overall placing 2008 / 2009 

Mansfield Harriers 482
Notts AC 636
Newark AC 643
Worksop Harriers 1005
Sutton Harriers 1113
Rushcliffe AC 1285
Retford AC 1371

Overall placing 2008 / 2009 

Rushcliffle Country Park
Sunday 18th Jan 2009
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Mansfield Harriers 482
Newark AC 643
Notts AC 636
Retford AC 1371
Rushcliffe AC 1285
Sutton Harriers 1113
Worksop Harriers 1005

Event 1

Mansfield Harriers 89 6 12 24 42 1 4 9 14 1 2 3 6 1 2 6 9 1 3 4 8 1 2 7 10
Newark AC 197 1 9 11 21 3 6 28 37 13 14 17 44 5 8 15 28 9 13 22 44 5 8 10 23
Notts AC 199 2 7 8 17 2 5 7 14 8 12 32 52 3 14 19 36 17 22 22 61 3 4 12 19
Retford AC 313 15 19 22 56 14 16 24 54 19 25 28 72 4 11 13 28 18 19 21 58 15 15 15 45
Rushcliffe AC 378 24 24 24 72 23 28 28 79 5 30 32 67 25 25 25 75 2 16 22 40 15 15 15 45
Sutton Harriers 297 4 14 16 34 15 19 26 60 7 32 32 71 9 21 25 55 7 22 22 51 6 9 11 26
Worksop Harriers 277 3 5 10 18 8 10 20 38 22 27 27 76 20 22 23 65 6 14 15 35 15 15 15 45

Event 2

Mansfield Harriers 123 6 16 22 44 1 11 20 32 1 3 4 8 3 4 7 14 1 2 6 9 1 7 8 16
Newark AC 168 1 9 10 20 3 4 10 17 5 11 12 28 13 14 18 45 5 13 20 38 5 6 9 20
Notts AC 172 3 4 11 18 2 5 6 13 8 24 27 59 2 5 12 19 17 18 19 54 2 3 4 9
Retford AC 384 23 25 25 73 14 19 27 60 23 29 29 81 6 26 26 58 15 20 20 55 19 19 19 57
Rushcliffe AC 332 13 18 25 56 18 22 27 67 2 22 26 50 26 26 26 78 3 11 14 28 15 19 19 53
Sutton Harriers 306 2 20 25 47 13 27 27 67 7 29 29 65 1 20 26 47 4 7 20 31 14 16 19 49
Worksop Harriers 262 5 7 8 20 7 8 9 24 20 25 28 73 15 16 23 54 8 10 16 34 19 19 19 57

Event 3

Mansfield Harriers 128 21 21 21 63 1 7 9 17 1 2 4 7 1 2 6 9 2 3 4 9 1 7 15 23
Newark AC 142 1 6 21 28 3 8 10 21 5 7 8 20 3 7 11 21 6 14 14 34 4 5 9 18
Notts AC 144 3 4 8 15 2 5 6 13 13 14 16 43 4 9 14 27 8 13 14 35 2 3 6 11
Retford AC 311 21 21 21 63 14 25 25 64 11 15 19 45 8 22 22 52 14 14 14 42 15 15 15 45
Rushcliffe AC 309 11 21 21 53 25 25 25 75 3 19 19 41 22 22 22 66 1 14 14 29 15 15 15 45
Sutton Harriers 229 2 14 16 32 15 17 18 50 6 19 19 44 5 13 22 40 5 12 14 31 8 10 14 32
Worksop Harriers 238 5 9 12 26 4 12 13 29 17 18 19 54 16 17 21 54 7 9 14 30 15 15 15 45

Event 4 18th Jan 2009 Rushcliffe

Mansfield Harriers 142 5 27 27 59 1 5 7 13 2 5 10 17 2 4 14 20 1 2 5 8 1 12 12 25
Newark AC 136 1 8 10 19 9 10 12 31 4 6 9 19 3 6 13 22 7 11 12 30 4 5 6 15
Notts AC 121 3 4 9 16 3 4 6 13 3 7 11 21 1 5 10 16 9 16 18 43 2 3 7 12
Retford AC 363 27 27 27 81 27 27 27 81 16 17 23 56 8 22 22 52 19 19 19 57 12 12 12 36
Rushcliffe AC 266 11 14 18 43 18 22 25 65 1 12 19 32 21 22 22 65 3 10 14 27 10 12 12 34
Sutton Harriers 281 2 24 27 53 20 23 27 70 8 23 23 54 7 11 22 40 4 8 19 31 9 12 12 33
Worksop Harriers 228 6 7 12 25 2 11 13 26 13 22 23 58 9 17 19 45 6 13 19 38 12 12 12 36

Event 5 

Mansfield Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Newark AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Notts AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Retford AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rushcliffe AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sutton Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Worksop Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Notts Mini League Cross Country  Overall Team Scores    2008 - 2009

U11B U13G U13B U15GTeam Name

123 128 142 0

0

199 172 144 121 0

197 168 142 136

0

378 332 309 266 0

313 384 311 363

0

277 262 238 228 0

297 306 229 281



Notts Mini League Cross country

Overall Age group placing 2008 / 2009 

U11 G Total 1 2 3 4 5 U11 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

1st Notts AC 66 17 18 15 16 0 1st Notts AC 53 14 13 13 13 0
2nd Newark AC 88 21 20 28 19 0 2nd Mansfield Harriers 76 14 32 17 13 0
3rd Worksop Harriers 89 18 20 26 25 0 3rd Newark AC 106 37 17 21 31 0
4th Sutton Harriers 166 34 47 32 53 0 4th Worksop Harriers 117 38 24 29 26 0
5th Mansfield Harriers 208 42 44 63 59 0 5th Sutton Harriers 247 60 67 50 70 0
6th Rushcliffe AC 224 72 56 53 43 0 6th Retford AC 259 54 60 64 81 0
7th Retford AC 273 56 73 63 81 0 7th Rushcliffe AC 286 79 67 75 65 0

U13 G Total 1 2 3 4 5 U13 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

1st Mansfield Harriers 38 6 8 7 17 0 1st Mansfield Harriers 52 9 14 9 20 0
2nd Newark AC 111 44 28 20 19 0 2nd Notts AC 98 36 19 27 16 0
3rd Notts AC 175 52 59 43 21 0 3rd Newark AC 116 28 45 21 22 0
4th Rushcliffe AC 190 67 50 41 32 0 4th Sutton Harriers 182 55 47 40 40 0
5th Sutton Harriers 234 71 65 44 54 0 5th Retford AC 190 28 58 52 52 0
6th Retford AC 254 72 81 45 56 0 6th Worksop Harriers 218 65 54 54 45 0
7th Worksop Harriers 261 76 73 54 58 0 7th Rushcliffe AC 284 75 78 66 65 0

U15 G Total 1 2 3 4 5 U15 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

1st Mansfield Harriers 34 8 9 9 8 0 1st Notts AC 51 19 9 11 12 0
2nd Newark AC 146 44 38 34 30 0 2nd Mansfield Harriers 74 10 16 23 25 0
3rd Notts AC 193 61 54 35 43 0 3rd Newark AC 76 23 20 18 15 0
4th Retford AC 212 58 55 42 57 0 4th Sutton Harriers 140 26 49 32 33 0
5th Rushcliffe AC 124 40 28 29 27 0 5th Rushcliffe AC 177 45 53 45 34 0
6th Sutton Harriers 144 51 31 31 31 0 6th Retford AC 183 45 57 45 36 0
7th Worksop Harriers 137 35 34 30 38 0 7th Worksop Harriers 183 45 57 45 36 0

Overall  Club placing 2008 / 2009 

8th Feb 2009 Mansfield

1st Mansfield Harriers 482 89 123 128 142 0

2nd Notts AC 636 199 172 144 121 0

3rd Newark AC 643 197 168 142 136 0

4th Worksop Harriers 1005 277 262 238 228 0

5th Sutton Harriers 1113 297 306 229 281 0

6th Rushcliffe AC 1285 378 332 309 266 0

7th Retford AC 1371 313 384 311 363 0

 5th Oct 2008 
Retford

16th Nov 2008 
Newark

14th Dec 2008 
Brierley

18th Jan 2009 
Rushcliffe



Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores
These lists do not take into account all athletes only  those who have been in the top ten more than once

Name Class Club

U11 Girls
1 Olivia Mathias U11G Newark 4 1 1 1 1

2 Abbie Wells U11G Sutton 10 4 2 2 2

3 Georgia  Clarke U11G Notts 14 2 4 4 4

4 Chloe Hallewell U11G Worksop 21 3 7 5 6

5 Isabelle Roberts ?11G Notts 33 24 3 3 3

6 Lauren Ward U11G Worksop 34 5 8 9 12

7 Ruby Foster ?11G Notts 37 7 11 10 9

8 Emma Cundy ?11G Mansfield 38 6 6 21 5

9 Eleanor Ingram U11G Newark 43 11 10 6 16

10 Beth Dennis ?11G Worksop 43 24 5 7 7

11 Charlotte Scott U11G Newark 47 9 9 21 8

12 Bethany Newton ?11G Notts 56 8 15 13 20

13 Miranda Parkes U11G Worksop 73 13 17 20 23

14 Maisie Stone U11G Mansfield 76 12 16 21 27

15 0

Name Class Club

U11 Boys
1 Alex Reiley U11B Mansfield 4 1 1 1 1
2 Robert Palmer ?11B Notts 13 5 2 2 4
3 Jack Harmer U11B Notts 17 2 6 6 3
4 Lewis  Hill U11B Newark 22 6 3 3 10
5 Peter Munford U11B Notts 23 7 5 5 6
6 Christopher Ward U11B Newark 24 3 4 8 9
7 Jack Sanders U11B Worksop 41 8 7 13 13
8 Daniel Appleby U11B Worksop 42 10 9 12 11
9 James Lonsdale ?11B Worksop 43 29 8 4 2

10 Ben Hardy U11B Mansfield 44 4 28 7 5
11 Euan Wilson ?11B Notts 52 12 15 11 14
12 Harrison Smith U11B Mansfield 56 9 11 9 27
13 Luke Richardson U11B Retford 69 14 14 14 27
14 Sam Godwin ?11B   Notts 81 13 16 25 27
15 George Partridge U11B Mansfield 83 11 20 25 27

Name Class Club

U13 Girls
1 Alice Desforges U13G Rushcliffe 11 5 2 3 1
2 Robyn Foster U13G Mansfield 14 9 1 2 2
3 Claire Norris U13G Mansfield 17 4 4 4 5
4 Bethany Ceney U13G Sutton 28 7 7 6 8
5 Chevelle Baxter U13G Mansfield 31 1 6 1 23
6 Lauren Rowberry U13G Newark 31 13 5 7 6
7 Bethany  Scotney U13G Newark 34 14 11 5 4
8 India Harsnip U13G Notts 38 8 8 19 3
9 Charlotte Peach U13G Newark 46 17 12 8 9

10 Ellie Saxton U13G Mansfield 51 6 3 19 23
11 Rachel Norris U13G Mansfield 51 18 13 10 10
12 Tamsin Smith U13G Mansfield 52 10 10 9 23
13 Ella Shirley U13G Mansfield 62 11 9 19 23
14 Molly Johnson U13G Mansfield 73 2 29 19 23
15 Caelidh Ross U13G Mansfield 74 3 29 19 23
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Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores
These lists do not take into account all athletes only  those who have been in the top ten more than once

Name Class Club

U13 Boys
1 Bailey Wardle U13B Mansfield 8 2 3 1 2
2 Paddy Clarke U13B Notts 10 3 2 4 1
3 Jake Lancaster U13B Mansfield 17 7 4 2 4
4 Harvey Metcalfe U13B Retford 26 4 6 8 8
5 Aaron Burns U13B Newark 37 5 26 3 3
6 Jake  Lacey U13B Sutton 38 25 1 5 7
7 Chris Sanger U13B Newark 41 15 13 7 6
8 John Jessop U13B Newark 48 8 14 11 15
9 Ben Barsby ?13B Notts 49 25 5 9 10

10 David Wilkinson U13B Mansfield 59 6 9 22 22
11 Lewis Ashmore U13B Mansfield 60 25 7 6 22
12 Jack Harrop U13B Worksop 60 20 15 16 9
13 Jack Rathbone U13B Sutton 62 9 20 22 11
14 Ben Johnson U13B Notts 64 25 12 22 5
15 Sam Johnson U13B Mansfield 71 1 26 22 22

Name Class Club

U15 Girls
1 Demi Jakymelen U15G Mansfield 7 3 1 2 1
2 Hannah Robinson U15G Rushcliffe 9 2 3 1 3
3 Hannah Hardy U15G Mansfield 12 5 2 3 2
4 Alice Mortiboy ?15G Mansfield 23 8 6 4 5
5 Emma Jessop U15G Newark 27 9 5 6 7
6 Emily Appleby U15G Worksop 27 6 8 7 6
7 Danielle  Ceney U15G Sutton 35 22 4 5 4
8 Annie Ratcliffe U15G Sutton 36 7 7 14 8
9 Vanessa Hubery U15G Newark 51 13 13 14 11

10 Stacie Leather U15G Worksop 53 15 16 9 13
11 Keira Abbott U15G Mansfield 56 11 12 14 19
12 April Ward ?15G Worksop 57 14 10 14 19
13 Jess Smith U15G Mansfield 60 22 9 14 15
14 Grace  Foster U15G Notts 59 22 20 8 9

Name Class Club

U15 Boys
1 Ryan Saxton U15B Mansfield 4 1 1 1 1
2 Harry Foster U15B Notts 11 3 4 2 2
3 Matthew Williams U15B Notts 13 4 3 3 3
4 Daniel Barrie U15B Newark 26 5 5 4 12
5 Linton Taylor U15B Newark 30 15 6 5 4
6 Freddie Hessian U15B Notts 35 15 2 6 12
7 Will Stone ?15B Mansfield 36 2 7 15 12
8 Nathan Johnson-Bark U15B Newark 39 10 9 15 5
9 Jack Potter U15B Sutton 40 6 14 8 12

10 Tom Partridge U15B Newark 40 8 11 15 6
11 Jordan Mitchell U15B Sutton 46 11 16 10 9
12 Peter Barrie U15B Newark 47 13 13 9 12
13 Shaun Baguley ?15B Mansfield 50 15 8 15 12
14 Joe Johnson U15B Notts 52 15 10 15 12
15 Alex Heath U15B Mansfield 52 7 19 14 12
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Event Notts Mini League Cross Country
Venue

Date Number of Runners 26
1500 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U11B Alex Reiley Mansfield 6. 19 237.5 6.78

2 ?11B James Lonsdale Worksop 6. 27 232.6 6.92

3 U11B Jack Harmer Notts 6. 29 231.4 6.96

4 ?11B Robert Palmer Notts 6. 31 230.2 6.99

5 U11B Ben Hardy Mansfield 6. 35 227.8 7.06

6 U11B Peter Munford Notts 6. 36 227.3 7.08

7 U11B Harrison Smith Mansfield 6. 44 222.8 7.22

8 ?11B Archie Raynor Mansfield 6. 48 220.6 7.30

9 U11B Christopher Ward Newark 6. 56 216.3 7.44

10 U11B Lewis  Hill Newark 6. 59 214.8 7.49

11 U11B Daniel Appleby Worksop 7. 07 210.8 7.64

12 ?9B Joshua Seabrook Newark 7. 07 210.8 7.64

13 U11B Jack Sanders Worksop 7. 11 208.8 7.71

14 ?11B Euan Wilson Notts 7. 12 208.3 7.72

15 U11B James Davison Worksop 7. 28 200.9 8.01

16 U11B James Ellis Worksop 7. 42 194.8 8.26

17 ?11B Matthew Wright Notts 7. 44 194.0 8.30

18 U11B Luke Ellis Rushcliffe 7. 53 190.3 8.46

19 U13B Jordan Boam Mansfield 8. 05 185.6 8.67

20 U11B Jake  Collins Sutton 8. 13 182.6 8.82

21 U11B Ben Lynch Newark 8. 15 181.8 8.85

22 U11B Charlie Henesey Rushcliffe 8. 16 181.5 8.87

23 U11B James Roper Sutton 8. 28 177.2 9.08

24 U11B Luke Silver Mansfield 8. 33 175.4 9.17

25 ?11B Ryan Glanovitis Rushcliffe 8. 49 170.1 9.46

26 ?11B Simon Warrens Mansfield 8. 54 168.5 9.55

Race Pos Time

Rushcliffle Country Park

Name Class Club

Sunday 18th Jan 2009
Under 11 Boys

Pace



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country
Venue

Date Number of Runners 26
1000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U11G Olivia Mathias Newark 4. 21 229.9 7.00

2 U11G Abbie Wells Sutton 4. 25 226.4 7.11

3 ?11G Isabelle Roberts Notts 4. 33 219.8 7.32

4 U11G Georgia  Clarke Notts 4. 38 215.8 7.46

5 ?11G Emma Cundy Mansfield 4. 45 210.5 7.64

6 U11G Chloe Hallewell Worksop 4. 46 209.8 7.67

7 ?11G Beth Dennis Worksop 4. 49 207.6 7.75

8 U11G Charlotte Scott Newark 4. 50 206.9 7.78

9 ?11G Ruby Foster Notts 4. 51 206.2 7.81

10 U11G Emilia Hill Newark 4. 52 205.5 7.83

11 ?11G Alice Daniel Rushcliffe 4. 53 204.8 7.86

12 U11G Lauren Ward Worksop 4. 54 204.1 7.89

13 ?11G Maddie Wilson Notts 4. 55 203.4 7.91

14 ?11G Emily Shepperson Rushcliffe 5. 06 196.1 8.21

15 ?11G Megan Hart Notts 5. 08 194.8 8.26

16 U11G Eleanor Ingram Newark 5. 16 189.9 8.48

17 ?11G Zarina Mcguire Notts 5. 18 188.7 8.53

18 U15G Alice Shepperson Rushcliffe 5. 19 188.1 8.56

19 ?11G Tilisha Hart Notts 5. 24 185.2 8.69

20 ?11G Bethany Newton Notts 5. 26 184.0 8.74

21 ?11G Emily Oscroft Notts 5. 26 184.0 8.74

22 ?11G Ellen Baker Rushcliffe 5. 36 178.6 9.01

23 U11G Miranda Parkes Worksop 5. 38 177.5 9.07

24 U11G Millie Graves Sutton 5. 39 177.0 9.09

25 ?11G Daisy Keywood Worksop 6. 00 166.7 9.66

26 U11G Rose Emery Newark 6. 25 155.8 10.33

Rushcliffle Country Park
Sunday 18th Jan 2009

Under 11 Girls

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country
Venue

Date Number of Runners 22
2000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U13G Alice Desforges Rushcliffe 8. 42 229.9 7.00

2 U13G Robyn Foster Mansfield 9. 00 222.2 7.24

3 U13G India Harsnip Notts 9. 03 221.0 7.28

4 U13G Bethany  Scotney Newark 9. 15 216.2 7.44

5 U13G Claire Norris Mansfield 9. 16 215.8 7.46

6 U13G Lauren Rowberry Newark 9. 18 215.1 7.48

7 ?13G Daisy Reed Notts 9. 27 211.6 7.60

8 U13G Bethany Ceney Sutton 9. 31 210.2 7.66

9 U13G Charlotte Peach Newark 9. 35 208.7 7.71

10 U13G Rachel Norris Mansfield 9. 54 202.0 7.97

11 U13G Saskia Roberts Notts 10 10 196.7 8.18

12 U13G Lizzie Georgiades Rushcliffe 10 24 192.3 8.37

13 U13G Anna Hall Worksop 10 28 191.1 8.42

14 ?13G Bromwen Webster Notts 10 35 189.0 8.52

15 U13G Beth Mortiboy Mansfield 10 43 186.6 8.62

16 U13G Jessica Dewsbury Retford 10 46 185.8 8.66

17 U13G Sarah Gooch Retford 10 52 184.0 8.74

18 U13G Eloise McQuaid Newark 10 55 183.2 8.78

19 U13G Molly Uren Rushcliffe 11 09 179.4 8.97

20 U13G Jenny Robbins Notts 11 20 176.5 9.12

21 ?13G Jenna Nathan Notts 11 49 169.3 9.51

22 U13G Sophie Bonsor Worksop 12 55 154.8 10.39

Rushcliffle Country Park
Sunday 18th Jan 2009

Under 13 Girls

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country
Venue

Date Number of Runners 21
3000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U13B Paddy Clarke Notts 12 22 242.6 6.63

2 U13B Bailey Wardle Mansfield 12 42 236.2 6.81

3 U13B Aaron Burns Newark 12 52 233.2 6.90

4 U13B Jake Lancaster Mansfield 12 57 231.7 6.95

5 U13B Ben Johnson Notts 13 10 227.8 7.06

6 U13B Chris Sanger Newark 13 10 227.8 7.06

7 U13B Jake  Lacey Sutton 13 17 225.8 7.13

8 U13B Harvey Metcalfe Retford 13 19 225.3 7.14

9 U13B Jack Harrop Worksop 13 51 216.6 7.43

10 ?13B Ben Barsby Notts 14 03 213.5 7.54

11 U13B Jack Rathbone Sutton 14 10 211.8 7.60

12 ?13B William Periett Notts 14 15 210.5 7.64

13 U13B Peter Carrington Newark 14 16 210.3 7.65

14 U13B Jordan Boam Mansfield 14 17 210.0 7.66

15 U13B John Jessop Newark 14 49 202.5 7.95

16 U13B Jake Mammatt Newark 14 51 202.0 7.97

17 U13B James Fleeman Worksop 15 00 200.0 8.05

18 U13B Allssandru Coleman Notts 15 19 195.9 8.22

19 ?13B Ben Twible Worksop 15 43 190.9 8.43

20 U13B Francesco Coleman Notts 15 46 190.3 8.46

21 ?13B Mikey Hollingsworth Rushcliffe 16 21 183.5 8.77

Rushcliffle Country Park
Sunday 18th Jan 2009

Under 13 Boys

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country
Venue

Date Number of Runners 18
3000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U15G Demi Jakymelen Mansfield 13 31 221.9 7.25

2 U15G Hannah Hardy Mansfield 13 38 220.0 7.31

3 U15G Hannah Robinson Rushcliffe 14 06 212.8 7.56

4 U15G Danielle  Ceney Sutton 14 12 211.3 7.62

5 ?15G Alice Mortiboy Mansfield 14 19 209.5 7.68

6 U15G Emily Appleby Worksop 14 46 203.2 7.92

7 U15G Emma Jessop Newark 14 58 200.4 8.03

8 U15G Annie Ratcliffe Sutton 15 04 199.1 8.08

9 U15G Grace  Foster Notts 15 28 194.0 8.30

10 U15G Emily Georgiades Rushcliffe 15 33 192.9 8.34

11 U15G Vanessa Hubery Newark 15 47 190.1 8.47

12 U15G Cloe Hubbard Newark 15 47 190.1 8.47

13 U15G Stacie Leather Worksop 16 12 185.2 8.69

14 U15G Alice Shepperson Rushcliffe 16 20 183.7 8.76

15 U15G Jess Smith Mansfield 16 33 181.3 8.88

16 U15G Lauren Rudd Notts 16 44 179.3 8.98

17 U15G Anna Fisher Newark 18 19 163.8 9.83

18 U15G Annabelle Palmer Notts 19 20 155.2 10.37

19 ?15G April Ward Worksop d nf #VALUE! #VALUE!

Rushcliffle Country Park
Sunday 18th Jan 2009

Under 15 Girls

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country
Venue

Date Number of Runners 11
4000 metres

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U15B Ryan Saxton Mansfield 16 23 244.2 6.59

2 U15B Harry Foster Notts 17 00 235.3 6.84

3 U15B Matthew Williams Notts 17 19 231.0 6.97

4 U15B Linton Taylor Newark 17 28 229.0 7.03

5 U15B Nathan Johnson-Bark Newark 18 43 213.7 7.53

6 U15B Tom Partridge Newark 18 50 212.4 7.58

7 ?15B Said Ibeggazene Notts 18 54 211.6 7.60

8 ?15B Kaci Ibeggazene Notts 18 59 210.7 7.64

9 U15B Jordan Mitchell Sutton 19 04 209.8 7.67

10 ?15B James Lovett Rushcliffe 19 05 209.6 7.68

11 ?15B Phillip Wearing Notts 19 45 202.5 7.95

Rushcliffle Country Park
Sunday 18th Jan 2009

Under 15 Boys

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club
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